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Members     Contact  Phone #  Email 
 

American Farmland Trust   Julian Mangano  518-581-0078 jmangano@farmland.org 

Dairy Farmers of America Northeast Area Gina Lazara  607-252-5777 glazara@dfamilk.com 

Empire Sheep Producers Association  Mary Jeanne Packer 518-692-2700 mjpacker@battenkillfibers.com 

Farm Credit East    David Lane  802 264-5202 david.lane@farmcrediteast.com 

NY Apple Association, Inc.   Cynthia Haskins 585-924-2171 cynthia@applesfromny.com 

NY Association of Agricultural Educators Michele Kline  607-257-1551 mkline@tstboces.org 

NY Cider Association    Scott Ramsey  646-772-5871   scott@newyorkcider.org 

NY Farm Bureau, Inc.    Renee St. Jacques 518-436-8495 rstjacques@nyfb.org 

NY Wine & Grape Foundation   Sam Filler  315-924-3700 samfiller@nywgf.org 

NY Wine Policy Institute   Steve Bate  203-249-8848 steve@slbate.com 

NYS Agribusiness Association   Jeanette Marvin  315-986-9320 nysagri@gmail.com 

NYS Agricultural Society   Judi Whittaker  607-692-3479 whittfarm@aol.com 

NYS Association of Agricultural Fairs  Mark St. Jacques 518-232-7687 nysaaf@gmail.com 

NYS Berry Growers Association, Inc.  Elizabeth Malchoff 315-879-0516 emadison1234@gmail.com  

NYS Brewers Association   Paul Leone  585-469-1012 paul@newyorkcraftbeer.com 

NYS Distillers Guild    Teresa Casey   518-253-1000    tcasey@mackinco.com 

NYS Flower Industries, Inc.   Mike Mitchell  413-478-9883 otego25@msn.com 

NYS Grange     Sandra Green  607-756-7553 president@nysgrange.org 

NYS Horse Council    Pauline Burnes  607-765-8543 pauline.burnes@nyshc.org 

NYS Horticultural Society   Jim Bittner  716-778-7330 jim@singerfarms.com 

NYS Maple Producers Association, Inc.  Helen Thomas  315-877-5795 office@nysmaple.com 

NYS Nursery and Landscape Association, Inc. Brian Buff  518-580-4063 info@nysnla.com 

NYS Turfgrass Association, Inc.   Steve Griffen  518-664-5038 steve@saratogasod.com 

NYS Vegetable Growers Association, Inc. Brian Reeves  315-635-3357 brian.reeves56@gmail.com 

NYS Veterinary Medical Society  Tim Atkinson  518-869-7867 tatkinson@nysvms.org 

Northeast Agribusiness and Feed Alliance, Inc. Charlie Elrod  607-227-6928  celrod@naturalbiologics.com 

Northeast Dairy Foods & Suppliers Associations, Inc.  Alex Walsh 315-452-6455 alex.walsh@ndfsa.org 

Northeast Dairy Producers Association, Inc. Allyson Jones-Brimmer 585-447-0034 allyson@nedpa.org 

Upstate Niagara Cooperative, Inc.  Jason Kehl  585-297-9155 jkehl@upstateniagara.com    
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